
New 
Giver $0 1¢ to $5 $5 to $9

$10 to 
$19

$20 to 
$29

$30 to 
$49

$50 to 
$74

$75 to 
$99

$100 to 
$124

$125 to 
$149

$150 to 
$174

$175 to 
$199 $200+ Total

$200+

$175 to $199

$150 to $174

$125 to $149

$100 to $124

$75 to $99

$50 to $74

$30 to $49

$20 to $29

$10 to $19

$5 to $9

1¢ to $5

$0

Died or Left

Total

Summary
New Givers

3+ Steps
2 Steps
1 Step

No Step
Died or Left

Total

LA
ST

 Y
EA

R

INSTRUCTIONS:
Are givers stepping up, stepping down, or staying put? This chart corresponds 
to our Step Chart. Numbers in the Blue show New Givers and those that have 
taken a Step Up. Numbers in the Red show those that have Stepped Down or 
have left or died. The Numbers in White did not take a step up or down.

Stepped Up Stepped Down

Year-to-Year Changes in Weekly Giving
TWO YEARS AGO

Unchanged


	Changes in Giving

