Year-to-Year Changes in Weekly Giving

TWO YEARS AGO

		New				\$10 to	\$20 to	\$30 to	\$50 to	\$75 to	\$100 to	\$125 to	\$150 to	\$175 to		
		Giver	\$0	1¢ to \$5	\$5 to \$9	\$19	\$29	\$49	\$74	\$99	\$124	\$149	\$174	\$199	\$200+	Total
LAST YEAR	\$200+															
	\$175 to \$199															
	\$150 to \$174															
	\$125 to \$149															
	\$100 to \$124															
	\$75 to \$99															
	\$50 to \$74															
	\$30 to \$49															
	\$20 to \$29															
	\$10 to \$19															
	\$5 to \$9															
	1¢ to \$5															
	\$0															
	Died or Left															
	Total															

Summary	Stepped Up	Stepped Down	Unchanged
New Givers			
3+ Steps			
2 Steps			
1 Step			
No Step			
Died or Left			
Total			

INSTRUCTIONS:

Are givers stepping up, stepping down, or staying put? This chart corresponds to our Step Chart. Numbers in the Blue show New Givers and those that have taken a Step Up. Numbers in the Red show those that have Stepped Down or have left or died. The Numbers in White did not take a step up or down.